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Lucinda Baker London Legend 12 12 15 15 15 69

Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 14 15 12 12 10 63

Sian Elphick Sean bog 15 13 12 11 9 60

Claire Kilburn Louis 13 14 11 38

Jordan Birch Amesbury liquorice Allsorts 13 12 11 36

Maddie Maher Joey 14 15 29

Rachel Andrews Avrico's Light 14 13 27

Lisa Walker Esceifiog Perl Ddu 11 15 26

Charlotte Holland Trafaes Apollo 10 14 24

Penny Rodger Bowstones Theodore 13 10 23

Georgie Holland Boskill Maggie 9 9 18

April Hackett Usher 5 11 16

Emma Billington Magic Thunder 15 15

Alex Cabb Burtie Buttons 15 15

Vanessa Clarke Gloria 15 15

Pamela Evason The Mighty Noake 15 15

Rhiannon Lewis Mabel 15 15

Christine Parry Rio 15 15

louise paterson Wilson 15 15

Charlotte Brooke Rankin Teagan 15 15

Lynsey Ward Gortmore Magic Nancy 15 15

Alex Cabb Holly 14 14

Georgia Cabb Lady Valentina 14 14

Esther Cooper Dudley 14 14

Mary Goodridge Samba 14 14

April Hackett Willem V/D Kranekamp 14 14

Chelsea Jones Honey 14 14

Poppy Kinsley Pedro 14 14

sarah lam Franco 14 14

Tyler Simpson Ramiros Luck 14 14

Kathryn Tierney Wild about William 14 14

Michelle Woolrich Zebedee 14 14

Suzanne Colclough Jazz Time Pop Star 13 13

april Hackett The First Lady 13 13

Dawn Hollinshead Waterloo Katie 13 13

Freya Keogh Shifting Gold 13 13

Toby Lawton Honey 13 13

Izzy Maughan Sandra 13 13

Sarah Rogers Hazelcroft somer echo 13 13

Vicky Smith Tim 13 13

Libby Yates Flash 13 13

Sue J Jackson Little Clover Man 12 12

Pippa Jarvis Poki 12 12

Sarah McLean Apollo 12 12

Sam Sansom Rebel Dynamite 12 12

Sophie Tyson Bramble 12 12

Elaine Griffiths Frenchill Silver Thinder 11 11

Sarah Russell Kiko 11 11

Marie Williams Marshall 11 11

Louise Caldwell Fozzy 10 10

Beatrice Kennedy Comet 10 10

Harriet Wrather Dusty 10 10

Georgina King Ziggy 9 9

Jasmine Vidamour Talisker 9 9

Charlotte Ward Flupi 9 9
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Claire Clifton Jeffrey 8 8

Courtney Liversedge Ghost 8 8

Sarah McLean Cavalier Applause 8 8

Kristina Ashton Delicate Dynamite Daisy 7 7

Rebekah Barter Leo 7 7

Vanessa Gee Spot the dot 7 7

Sue Harris Arthur 6 6
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Orla McEvoy Nogals Little Buckaroo 10 15 13 13 51

Sian Elphick Sean Bog 11 14 10 35

James Mclaughlan Vinnie 11 10 13 34

Jordan Birch Amesbury liquorice Allsorts 11 11 11 33

Pippa Tierney Great Gatsby S 14 15 29

Lucy Baker Beau 11 13 24

Daisy Caldwell Bryan 15 15

Grace Elizabeth Furniss Fresh start 15 15

Lilly Hewitt Lynbrie Dewi 15 15

Vicki Irlam Golden Archie 15 15

Nicole Johnson Beau 15 15

Maddie Maher Joey 15 15

Katie Pollock Killycrom Sandy 15 15

Penny Rodger Bowstones Theodore 7 8 15

Melissa Siddorn Jensen Z 15 15

Georgia Spruce Digger 15 15

Kathryn Tierney Wild about William 15 15

Rachel Andrews Arvico’s Light 14 14

Matilda Baxter-Wadeson Squirrel 14 14

Megan Cappaert Harry 14 14

Luca Carey Nugget 14 14

Emily Field Blue 14 14

Jasmine Gutsell Bunny 14 14

Sue J Jackson Little Clover Man 14 14

Sophia Parry Blackwen Best Lady 14 14

Ollie Rowlands Dave 14 14

Rachel Scales Bish Bash Bosh 14 14

Vicky Smith Kate 14 14

Issie Dowse Teddy 13 13

Fiona Griffith Hasimodo 13 13

Louise Paterson Wilson 13 13

Ceri Smith Kornelis 13 13

Penny Still Myer 13 13

Amelia White Junior 13 13

Jemima Williamson Mighty Max 13 13

Sonya Wilson Lola 13 13

Laura Burton Financial Times 12 12

Grace Elizabeth Furniss Fresh start 12 12

kate Green Rupert 12 12

Huw Griffith Limited Edition Two 12 12

Beatrice Kennedy Comet 12 12

Maddie Maher Mickey 12 12

Ruby McArdle-Smith Rosewall HiFlyer 12 12

Jessica Oliver Baylet 12 12

Samantha Ratcliffe Ollie 12 12

Sophie Tyson Bramble 12 12

Rebecca Bedford Floranita L 11 11

Jack Moore Springpond Skylark 11 11

Julia Saunders Carnaby Joey 11 11

Charlotte Ward Flupi 11 11

Rebecca Bedford Floranita L 10 10

Megan Butterworth Milo 10 10

Georgia Cabb Casper 10 10

Elsie Katz Slieve Danny 10 10

Ruby McArdle-Smith Hamish 10 10

Lesley Williams Inca 10 10

RESTRICTED PRELIM 



Rachel Andrews Arvico's Light 9 9

Luca Carey Vince 9 9

Wendy Clare Lisnacloon Lucy 9 9

Kate Davison Joker 9 9

Courtney Liversedge Ghost 9 9

Eloise Van Praagh Sean 9 9

Harriet Wrather Dusty 9 9

Becky Allman Murphy 8 8

Marcia Archer Etties Lad 8 8

Billy Hartley The First Lady 8 8

Maxine Linas Tina 8 8

Emma Wayland Raffy 8 8

Mary Goodridge Samba 7 7

Rachel Holmes Crusing For Gold 7 7

Alison Phocou Chestnut Flashback 7 7

Abbey Roberts Pontecorvo Diamond 7 7

Elin Roberts Celtic Star 7 7

Pippa Andrews Poki 6 6

Rebekah Barter Leo 6 6

Sian Elphick Sean bog 6 6

Amber Roberts Gino 6 6

Amelia White Oatcake 6 6

Claire Clifton Jeffrey 5 5

Phoebe Harris Misty Moonlighg 5 5

Billy Hartley Willem V/D Kranekamp 5 5

Genevive Wright Poppy 5 5

Kristina Ashton Delicate Dynamite Daisy 4 4

Elaine Griffiths Frenchill Silver Thinder 4 4

John HC Norcross HC Kiss N mix ssh HC 4 4

Lily-May Templeton-George Burton's Girl 4 4

Kim Darwent Ernie 3 3

Sarah Russell Kiko 3 3

Anna HC Stonex HC Bertie HC 3 3
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Lynsey Ward Gortmore Magic Nancy 14 14 15 43

Pippa Tierney Great Gatsby S 24 15 39

Matilda Baxter-Wadeson Squirrel 15 14 29

Anna Brown Lysander 15 14 29

Ollie Rowlands Reggie 14 15 29

Christine Parry Rio 15 13 28

Maddie Maher Mickey 14 13 27

Orla McEvoy Nogals little buckaroo 13 13 26

Beatrice Kennedy Comet 10 12 22

Michelle Woolrich Zebedee 13 4 17

Anna Brown Tarantella 15 15

Tyler Cassells Cosmo 15 15

Laura Cocking Skipper Red 15 15

Jessica Fleet Norman 15 15

morgan haerr Jac Jac 15 15

Emily Phillips Tiggy 15 15

Melissa Siddorn Jensen Z 15 15

Sapphire Sloan Eleri 15 15

Sarah Caplan Dustin 14 14

Megan Cappaert Harry 14 14

Issie Dowse Teddy 14 14

Jasmine Gutsell Bunny 14 14

Megan Maxey Ask Bob 14 14

Claire Roston MG 14 14

Rachel Scales Bish Bash Bosh 14 14

Vicky Smith Kate 14 14

Eva Tierney Storm Bays Delight 14 14

Olivia Williams Advantage Sow 14 14

Madeleine Fawke Gurteen Maeve 13 13

Sasha Fawke Gurteen Maeve 13 13

PRELIM



Sophie Jones Annie 13 13

Izzy Maughan Sandra 13 13

Vicky Smith Tim 13 13

Jenna Stephenson The ridge silver 13 13

Penny Still Myer 13 13

Anna Stonex Bertie 13 13

Sarah Tomkins Hs QuickThorne 13 13

Becky Allman Benny 12 12

Daisy Caldwell Bryan 12 12

Vanessa Clarke Gloria 12 12

Katy Healing-Larner Ted 12 12

Darren Hegan HSF Random 12 12

Maddie Maher Joey 12 12

Simon Marshall King William 12 12

Izzy Maughan Killer 12 12

Sophia Parry Blackwen Best Lady 12 12

Abigail Rowland Feather 12 12

Emily Ryan Gladys 12 12

Michaela Scott Bailey Blue 12 12

Rebecca Bedford Floranita L 11 11

Philipoa Brooking Charlie 11 11

Poppy Burgess George 11 11

Laura Burton Financial Times 11 11

Tyler Cassells Cat 11 11

Alison Geary Roxanna B 11 11

Kate Green Rupert 11 11

Emily Plant Rush 11 11

Amber Roberts Gino 11 11

Ceri Smith Kornelis 11 11

Vicky Smith Polly 11 11

Dawn Brock Lambrigg Black Orchid 10 10

Kate Davison Joker 10 10

Sian Elphick Sean Bog 10 10

Jennifer Muirhead Inflexiball 10 10

Scarlett Ross Murphy 10 10

Julia Saunders Carnaby Joey 10 10

Sarah Stafford Felix Felicis Kyleva 10 10

Wendy Clare Lisnacloon Lucy 9 9

Lucy Hughes Ziggy 9 9

Joanne Morris Farriages Star 9 9

Sophie Tyson Bramble 9 9

Louise Caldwell Fozzy 8 8

Janet Freeman Cassie 8 8

Billy Hartley The First Lady 8 8

Darrem Hegan Omette E 8 8

Chelsea Jones Honey 7 7

Georgina King Ziggy 7 7

Alison Phocou Chestnut Flashback 7 7

Emily Field Jasper 6 6

Vicki Irlam Golden Archie 6 6

Megan Butterworth Milo 5 5

Stephanie Peto Paddy 5 5

Lucy Hughes Yasmin 4 4

Marie Carlick Lance 3 3

Sian Foster Leim Silver Bells 2 2

Maddie Maher Jerry 1 1
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Lynsey Ward Gortmore Magic Nancy 14 15 30 29 15 15 14 132

Maddie Wilson Hawksmoor 15 30 45

Sophie Cook Scope 15 26 41

Ceri Smith Toomour Lad 13 14 11 38

Samantha Hardcastle Sansa 15 15 30

Clara Edwards Pirate City 29 30 59

Tyler Simpson Yinthe 14 15 29

NOVICE



Sue McCance DHI Kane 27 27

Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 13 13 26

Rosemary Clarke Hoopster 14 11 25

Lesley White Ballylennon Lad 25 25

Becky Allman Benny 15 15

morgan haerr Jac Jac 15 15

Emily Phillips Tiggy 15 15

Tyler Simpson Circus Standing Ovation 15 15

Tyler Simpson Miss Millicent III 15 15

Beth Starkey Bestie 15 15

Jenna Stephenson The ridge silver 15 15

Anna Stonex Louis 15 15

Lilly Welland Tysilio Griffri 15 15

Marcia Archer Etties Lad 14 14

Megan Cappaert Harry 14 14

Mary Goodridge Gwen 14 14

Poppy Holding Eddy 14 14

Richard Long Nero 14 14

Maddie Maher Mickey 14 14

Ann Peatfield Zorro 14 14

Eva Tierney Storm Bays Delight 14 14

Louise Caldwell Fozzy 13 13

Jo Holding Albaranti 13 13

Emma Lambert Milly 13 13

Bianca Mortimer Harry 13 13

ollie rowlands Reggie 13 13

Sarah Tomkins Arkan Jack 13 13

Sophie Hughes quality lagans 12 12

Samantha Llyod Falcons Ginger 12 12

Liz Lyonette Tom 12 12

Megan Maxey Ask Bob 12 12

Christine Parry Rio 12 12

Hannah Plant Lilly 12 12

Jennifer Ritchie Graceland 12 12

Sarah Stafford Felix Felicis Kyleva 12 12

Abbie Trewin Betsy 12 12

Poppy Burgess George 11 11

Sasha Fawke Gurteen Maeve 11 11

Abigail Rowland Feather 11 11

Penny Fletcher Puo 10 10

Victoria Scambler Fashionably Late 10 10

Roz Morrison Max 0
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Eve Leslie Ballygriffin Cyril 30 30

Jennifer Ritchie Graceland 30 30

Fiona Midwood Clyde 15 15

Archie Tulloch Curley 15 15

Kara Edwards Shifty 15 15

Samantha Llyod Falcons Ginger 15 15

Carrie-Anne Karaivanov Peaches 15 15

Rachel Andrews William 15 15

Samantha Hardcastle Sansa 15 15

Maddie Wilson Hawksmoor 15 15

Tessa O'Brian Mintridge Razmatazz 14 14

Archie Tulloch Zippy 14 14

Lynsey Tyson Shadowcroft Juno 13 13
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Gillian Rosebury L'Boutin LDS 15 15 15 45

Carrie-Anne Karaivanov Peaches 15 15

Rachel Thomas Felicitas L 14 14 28

MEDIUM

ELEMENTARY


